
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2003 1 M 538 8

2 Vincennes University 2003 1 M 532 7

3 Western Illinois University 2003 1 M 422 0

4 Saginaw Valley State University 2003 1 M 402 0

5 Pikeville College 2003 1 M 390 0

6 Kansas /University of 2003 1 M 272 0

7 Central Florida /University of 2003 1 M 266 0

7 Morehead State University 2003 1 M 266 0

9 West Texas A&M University 2003 1 M 250 0

10 Lindenwood University 2003 1 M 245 0

11 Mohawk Valley Comm. College 2003 1 M 189 0

12 Newman University 2003 1 M 176 0

13 Arizona State University 2003 1 M 160 0

14 Penn State University 2003 1 M 159 0

15 Purdue University 2003 1 M 104 0

16 St. Peter's College 2003 1 M 98 0

17 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 1 M 72 0

18 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 1 M 64 0

18 Erie Community College 2003 1 M 64 0

20 San Jose State University 2003 1 M 46 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2003 2 M 612 9

2 Vincennes University 2003 2 M 566 5

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2003 2 M 514 2

4 Western Illinois University 2003 2 M 442 0

5 Kansas /University of 2003 2 M 440 0

6 Pikeville College 2003 2 M 370 0

7 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 2 M 302 1

8 West Texas A&M University 2003 2 M 288 0

9 Morehead State University 2003 2 M 266 0

10 Lindenwood University 2003 2 M 235 0

11 Central Florida /University of 2003 2 M 197 0

12 Erie Community College 2003 2 M 195 0

13 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 2 M 175 0

14 San Jose State University 2003 2 M 139 0

15 Newman University 2003 2 M 132 0

16 Arizona State University 2003 2 M 127 0

17 Mohawk Valley Comm. College 2003 2 M 90 0

18 Purdue University 2003 2 M 69 0

19 Penn State University 2003 2 M 68 0

20 California State Univ. - Fullerton 2003 2 M 52 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Vincennes University 2003 3 M 486 9

2 Wichita State University 2003 3 M 478 5

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2003 3 M 418 0

4 Kansas /University of 2003 3 M 374 0



5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 3 M 330 0

6 Western Illinois University 2003 3 M 328 0

7 West Texas A&M University 2003 3 M 312 0

8 Arizona State University 2003 3 M 227 0

9 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 3 M 216 0

10 Central Florida /University of 2003 3 M 212 0

11 Morehead State University 2003 3 M 184 0

12 Mohawk Valley Comm. College 2003 3 M 174 0

13 Lindenwood University 2003 3 M 148 0

14 Purdue University 2003 3 M 113 0

15 San Jose State University 2003 3 M 108 0

16 Erie Community College 2003 3 M 104 0

17 Pikeville College 2003 3 M 77 0

18 Newman University 2003 3 M 41 0

19 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2003 3 M 31 0

20 William Paterson University 2003 3 M 27 0


